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SPD

1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 15 3803.0 100.00 3803.0 854.1 1000.0 948.9 1000.0

2 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 6 23 3791.6 99.70 3791.6 992.8 1000.0 798.8 1000.0

3 青木 健児, Aoki K 7 28 3776.4 99.30 3776.4 974.2 833.3 968.9 1000.0

4 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 5 3775.6 99.28 3775.6 1000.0 1000.0 880.9 894.7

5 大高 均, Ootaka H 6 21 3765.1 99.00 3765.1 1000.0 1000.0 765.1 1000.0

6 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 22 3760.6 98.89 3760.6 985.7 1000.0 837.4 937.5

7 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 25 3749.5 98.59 3749.5 974.2 1000.0 775.3 1000.0

8 川村 周司, Kawamura S 6 24 3733.1 98.16 3733.1 985.7 800.0 1000.0 947.4

9 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 14 3611.3 94.96 3611.3 1000.0 916.7 694.6 1000.0

10 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 6 3594.1 94.51 3594.1 981.3 888.9 723.9 1000.0

11 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 7 3571.0 93.90 3571.0 988.6 714.3 868.1 1000.0

12 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 6 27 3489.9 91.77 3489.9 979.9 777.8 868.6 863.6

13 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 4 18 3442.8 90.53 3442.8 1000.0 900.0 855.3 687.5

14 庄司 誠, Shouji M 2 10 3410.5 89.68 3410.5 646.1 916.7 938.6 909.1

15 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 8 3396.1 89.30 3396.1 964.2 666.7 931.9 833.3

16 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 4 3351.0 88.11 3351.0 979.8 750.0 757.6 863.6

17 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 12 3346.8 88.00 3346.8 1000.0 666.7 861.9 818.2

18 加藤 健, Kato T 4 17 3345.7 87.98 3345.7 888.3 1000.0 720.6 736.8

19 新井 聡, Arai S 3 11 3274.6 86.11 3274.6 939.9 619.0 806.6 909.1

20 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 7 31 3263.9 85.82 3263.9 442.4 1000.0 821.5 1000.0

21 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 13 3255.5 85.60 3255.5 627.5 700.0 928.0 1000.0

22 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 1 2 3226.3 84.84 3226.3 977.1 761.9 912.3 Pnty300
875.0 300

23 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1 3 3178.2 83.57 3178.2 994.3 750.0 697.1 736.8

24 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 9 3168.3 83.31 3168.3 667.1 600.0 901.2 1000.0
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25 大迫 健, Oosako T 7 29 3069.6 80.72 3069.6 924.1 523.8 779.6 842.1

26 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1 1 2858.6 75.17 2858.6 639.9 647.1 571.6 1000.0

27 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 4 16 2812.9 73.97 2812.9 991.4 571.4 583.4 666.7

28 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 7 30 2772.0 72.89 2772.0 1000.0 1000.0 508.8 263.2

29 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 20 2771.5 72.88 2771.5 987.1 222.2 825.4 736.8

30 生田目郁生, Namatame 4 19 2478.6 65.17 2478.6 502.9 529.4 537.2 909.1

=31 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 26 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

=31 鳥居 博, Torii H 7 32 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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 1
グループ 1

=1 30 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 7 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 1

=1 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 6 10:01 100 699.0 1000.0 1

3 3 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1 10:00 95 695.0 994.3 1

4 16 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 4 10:02 95 693.0 991.4 1

5 7 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 9:51 100 691.0 988.6 1

6 11 新井 聡, Arai S 3 9:57 60 657.0 939.9 1

7 26 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 0 0 0.0 0.0 1

グループ 2
1 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 9:57 100 697.0 1000.0 1

2 20 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 10:02 90 688.0 987.1 1

3 6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 10:01 85 684.0 981.3 1

4 27 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 6 10:02 85 683.0 979.9 1

5 25 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 10:01 80 679.0 974.2 1

6 1 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1 7:26 0 446.0 639.9 1

7 32 鳥居 博, Torii H 7 0 0 0.0 0.0 1

グループ 3
1 5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 9:58 100 698.0 1000.0 1

2 22 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 9:58 90 688.0 985.7 1

3 29 大迫 健, Oosako T 7 9:55 50 645.0 924.1 1

4 17 加藤 健, Kato T 4 9:15 65 620.0 888.3 1

5 10 庄司 誠, Shouji M 2 6:06 85 451.0 646.1 1

6 13 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 5:38 100 438.0 627.5 1

グループ 4
1 18 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 4 10:01 100 699.0 1000.0 1

2 24 川村 周司, Kawamura S 6 9:59 90 689.0 985.7 1

3 2 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 1 10:02 85 683.0 977.1 1

4 28 青木 健児, Aoki K 7 9:56 85 681.0 974.2 1

5 8 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 9:59 75 674.0 964.2 1

6 15 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 9:57 0 597.0 854.1 1

グループ 5
1 14 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 10:01 95 694.0 1000.0 1

2 23 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 6 10:01 90 689.0 992.8 1

3 4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 10:00 80 680.0 979.8 1

4 9 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 6:03 100 463.0 667.1 1

5 19 生田目郁生, Namatame 4 5:49 0 349.0 502.9 1

6 31 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 7 3:42 85 307.0 442.4 1
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 1
グループ 1

1 15 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 18 18 1000.0 1

2 6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 16 16 888.9 1

3 27 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 6 14 14 777.8 1

4 20 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 4 4 222.2 1

5 32 鳥居 博, Torii H 7 0 0 0.0 1

グループ 2
1 5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 12 12 1000.0 1

=2 14 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 11 11 916.7 1

=2 10 庄司 誠, Shouji M 2 11 11 916.7 1

4 28 青木 健児, Aoki K 7 10 10 833.3 1

5 26 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 0 0 0.0 1

グループ 3
=1 25 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 21 21 1000.0 1

=1 17 加藤 健, Kato T 4 21 21 1000.0 1

3 2 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 1 16 16 761.9 1

=4 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 14 14 666.7 1

=4 8 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 14 14 666.7 1

グループ 4
1 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 6 21 21 1000.0 1

2 7 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 15 15 714.3 1

3 11 新井 聡, Arai S 3 13 13 619.0 1

4 16 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 4 12 12 571.4 1

5 29 大迫 健, Oosako T 7 11 11 523.8 1

グループ 5
=1 23 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 6 17 17 1000.0 1

=1 30 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 7 17 17 1000.0 1

3 1 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1 11 11 647.1 1

4 19 生田目郁生, Namatame 4 9 9 529.4 1

グループ 6
1 31 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 7 20 20 1000.0 1

2 18 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 4 18 18 900.0 1

3 24 川村 周司, Kawamura S 6 16 16 800.0 1

4 3 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1 15 15 750.0 1

グループ 7
1 22 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 20 20 1000.0 1
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 1
グループ 7 (Cont)

2 4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 15 15 750.0 1

3 13 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 14 14 700.0 1

4 9 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 12 12 600.0 1
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 1
グループ 1

1 24 川村 周司, Kawamura S 6 15.60 15.60 1000.0 1

2 28 青木 健児, Aoki K 7 16.10 16.10 968.9 1

3 15 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 16.44 16.44 948.9 1

4 10 庄司 誠, Shouji M 2 16.62 16.62 938.6 1

5 8 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 16.74 16.74 931.9 1

6 13 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 16.81 16.81 928.0 1

7 2 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 1 17.10 17.10 912.3 1

8 9 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 17.31 17.31 901.2 1

9 5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 17.71 17.71 880.9 1

10 27 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 6 17.96 17.96 868.6 1

11 7 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 17.97 17.97 868.1 1

12 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 18.10 18.10 861.9 1

13 18 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 4 18.24 18.24 855.3 1

14 22 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 18.63 18.63 837.4 1

15 20 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 18.90 18.90 825.4 1

16 31 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 7 18.99 18.99 821.5 1

17 11 新井 聡, Arai S 3 19.34 19.34 806.6 1

18 23 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 6 19.53 19.53 798.8 1

19 29 大迫 健, Oosako T 7 20.01 20.01 779.6 1

20 25 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 20.12 20.12 775.3 1

21 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 6 20.39 20.39 765.1 1

22 4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 20.59 20.59 757.6 1

23 6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 21.55 21.55 723.9 1

24 17 加藤 健, Kato T 4 21.65 21.65 720.6 1

25 3 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1 22.38 22.38 697.1 1

26 14 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 22.46 22.46 694.6 1

27 16 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 4 26.74 26.74 583.4 1

28 1 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1 27.29 27.29 571.6 1

29 19 生田目郁生, Namatame 4 29.04 29.04 537.2 1

30 30 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 7 30.66 30.66 508.8 1

=31 32 鳥居 博, Torii H 7 0.00 0.00 0.0 1

=31 26 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 0.00 0.00 0.0 1
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 2
グループ 1

=1 31 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 7 22 22 1000.0 2

=1 7 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 22 22 1000.0 2

3 19 生田目郁生, Namatame 4 20 20 909.1 2

4 27 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 6 19 19 863.6 2

5 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 18 18 818.2 2

グループ 2
1 28 青木 健児, Aoki K 7 16 16 1000.0 2

2 22 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 15 15 937.5 2

3 2 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 1 14 14 875.0 300 2

4 15 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 13 13 812.5 2

5 18 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 4 11 11 687.5 2

グループ 3
1 25 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 22 22 1000.0 2

=2 11 新井 聡, Arai S 3 20 20 909.1 2

=2 10 庄司 誠, Shouji M 2 20 20 909.1 2

4 4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 19 19 863.6 2

5 32 鳥居 博, Torii H 7 0 0 0.0 2

グループ 4
1 9 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 19 19 1000.0 2

2 24 川村 周司, Kawamura S 6 18 18 947.4 2

3 5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 17 17 894.7 2

4 29 大迫 健, Oosako T 7 16 16 842.1 2

5 17 加藤 健, Kato T 4 14 14 736.8 2

グループ 5
=1 13 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 20 20 1000.0 2

=1 6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 20 20 1000.0 2

=3 30 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 7 0 0 0.0 2

=3 26 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 0 0 0.0 2

グループ 6
=1 1 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1 10 10 1000.0 2

=1 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 6 10 10 1000.0 2

=1 14 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 10 10 1000.0 2

4 20 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 0 0 0.0 2

グループ 7
1 23 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 6 18 18 1000.0 2
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 2
グループ 7 (Cont)

2 8 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 15 15 833.3 2

=3 3 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1 12 12 666.7 2

=3 16 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 4 12 12 666.7 2

グループ 8
1 15 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 19 19 1000.0 2

=2 20 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 14 14 736.8 2

=2 3 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1 14 14 736.8 2

4 30 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 7 5 5 263.2 2
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